First Name LastName Position Email

Adam Harward 6th Grade teacher aharward@gcsvt.org
Adrienne Bentley 1st Grade teacher abentley@gcsvt.org
Beth Shustack |3rd Grade Teacher bshustack@gcsvt.org
Carrie Snide Early Childcare Lead Teacher csnide@gcsvt.org
Damian Greene 5th Grade teacher dgreene@gcsvt.org
Danielle Hayre JH/HS History Teacher dhayre@gcsvt.org
Darlene Levesque [Kitchen dlevesque@gcsvt.org
Dave Bentley Interventionist dbentley@gcsvt.org
Dawn Snide Administrative Coordinator dsnide@gcsvt.org
Dylan Pantaline  [JH/HS Bible Teacher dpantaline@gcsvt.org
Erika Bailey Program Support Coordinator ebailey@gcsvt.org
Gabriel Noel JH/HS Math Teacher gnoel@gcsvt.org
Gina Sweet JH/HS Science Teacher gsweet@gcsvt.org
Jackie Flynn JH/HS Spanish Teacher/Health Assistant jflynn@gcsvt.org

Jeff Gabriele Assistant Head of School jgabriele@gcsvt.org
Jenny McCreedy [Guidance Counselor jmccreedy@gcsvt.org
Jillian Sherwin 4th Grade Teacher jsherwin@gcsvt.org
Judith Galusha Preschool Lead Teacher jgalusha@gcsvt.org
Kelly Jones Preschool Assistant Teacher kjones@gcsvt.org
Kyle Campbell |Head of Maintenance kcampbell@gcsvt.org
Lindsey Wensley Music Teacher lwensley@gcsvt.org
Madalyn Najimy 2nd Grade teacher mnajimy@gcsvt.org
Margie Sims JH/HS English Teacher msims@gcsvt.org
Micah Hayre Head of School mhayre@gcsvt.org
Missy Smith Kindergarten Teacher msmith@gcsvt.org
Natalie Waters Business Manager nwaters@gcsvt.org
Paul McCreedy [Director of Admissions pmccreedy@gcsvt.org
Rachel Gabriele Kitchen rgabriele@gcsvt.org
Raelee Rousseau |Art/Library/ Media Teacher rrousseau@gcsvt.org
Tori Pantaline Early Childcare Assistant Teacher tpantaline@gcsvt.org
Wendy Frye Physical Education Teacher wfrye@gcsvt.org




